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1299678
2293030
1908996
2707762
2391759
1685668
0856877
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1659310
2682266
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2548929
1904946
2521194
2365572
2730393

2491374
2285874

29AT8 LIMITED

88 Education Centre Limited

A LIST EVENTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AH. FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
ABSOLUTE BEAUTY CULTURE GROUP LIMITED
ABUNDANT GAIN LIMITED

ACE ASSET LIMITED

ACTION INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

ADVANCED AUDIO CONCEPTS, LIMITED
AETEMAD INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
AGI GROUP LIMITED

AILI COMMERCIAL CO., LIMITED

ALLWELL PLASTIC CO., LIMITED

ALTING LIMITED

ANTAI SECURITY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
AOQILE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
ARTAR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ASIA-PACIFIC ECONOMIC CHINA INVESTMENT (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

Algedi Limited

Aluceon Limited

Alumoon Import&Export Limited

Anjubao International (HongKong) Co., Limited

BAINUO (HONGKONG) SMART ADVANCE AGENCY LIMITED

BASELINE (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED
BERTON ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED
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1426834
2632837
1762461
2772271
2796892
1916663
2504214
0767429
1234733
2544636
2424649
0368580
2211342
1314951

2675926
2428507
2472599
2540288
2709487
1049508
2211654
1631583
2375955
2142109
2332113

1197597
2396608
2097787
1256975
1466123
2704554
2245339

BEST CROWN GARMENT LIMITED

BEST GREAT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BLACK DIAMOND & CAMS HOLDING LIMITED
BRICALM (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Bld Strategy Asia Trading Limited

Botech Industry Co., Limited

Brookfields Group Hong Kong Limited

CENTRAL INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CHANGSHENG INDUSTRY CO. LIMITED

CHEN XIN MACHINERY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
CHENG MING ZAI WANG TRADE LIMITED
CHERRINGTON ASIA LIMITED

CHINA ATLAS INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

CHINA GUAN JIE NENG YUAN INVESTMENT GROUP
COMPANY LIMITED

CHUNG WO TONG LIMITED

COPA Pacific Rolls Limited

COSMO CORPORATION LIMITED

COZIHOME INDUSTRIAL & TRADING CO., LIMITED
CREDIBLE KEY LIMITED

CT (HONGKONG) SHOES CO., LIMITED

Caring Chemicals Limited

China Aviation Finance Limited

China Hunsons Communications Construction Company Limited

China Independent Financial Advisor Limited

China Tencent Mobile E-commerce Limited

China Water Company (Yancheng) Limited
Co-Wisdom Wealth Company Limited
Competitive Registration Hong Kong Limited
D & Y INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DACHAN ZHONG XIN LIMITED

DAVID SECRETARIES LIMITED

DAWIN GROUP LIMITED
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2135824
1715770
1196943
2014369
1986742
0256071
1668912
0637688
1538226
1028664
2103448
1945485
1810732
2565585

2708118
2034541
2063554
1243687
2309073
2295282
1251194
2457120
13355717
1849680
2730334
2417997
2606264
2024227
1470130
2375903

1916504
1757142

DHARMA EMPOR LIMITED

DNE COMPANY LIMITED

DOMAINE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

DS OFFICE FURNITURE LIMITED

EASE STATE LIMITED

ELBORUS COMPANY LIMITED

ENRICH GLOBAL LIMITED

EURASIA TEXTILE LIMITED

EVERGRAND GLOBAL LIMITED

EXCELLENCE SIGNAGE SYSTEM COMPANY LIMITED
EXCELLENT SIGHT LIMITED

East Horizon Science Park Development (Group) Company Limited
Ecomfin Asia Limited

European Union Sustainable Urbanization Alliance Limited

FAST KINDNESS LIMITED

FAST WORK LIMITED

FEILESHI HK CO., LIMITED

FLYING ART CO. LIMITED

FOOD LOOP LIMITED

FT BBH Consultancy Limited

FUERNI ARTCRAFT CO., LIMITED

FUKAI FURNITURE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
Fortune Trade Development Limited

Francis Communications Technology Co., Limited
Full Rich Consultant Management Co., Limited
Fyting Tech Limited

GAIN CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GALAXY HNB LIMITED

GEMS PROPERTY CONSULTANT LIMITED

GERMANY WEINENG ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES GROUP
LIMITED

GLOBAL SPECIAL EXPRESS LIMITED
GLORY NATION FAR EAST LIMITED
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0416007
2717579
1572788
0549676
1953094
1427880
0667443
1827074
2328990
1958711
2130339
2498536
2515078
2346160
2617065
1091977
2140215
1909796
2380157
2133954
0910514
2551762
1267316
2383781
2687823
2385914
2401923
0427239
1932821
2509548
2546440
2376918
2699534

GOLDEN CASTLE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GOLDEN FEAST CO., LIMITED

GOLDEN KIRIN (GROUP) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
GOLDSINO TRADING LIMITED

GOODFELLA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
GRAND OCEAN HEAVY TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED
GRANDCHAMP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GREAT PERFORMER LIMITED

GREAT RIVER LIMITED

GTS (HK) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

GUANG LE CHENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU INNO COMPANY LIMITED

Gento Sport Products (HK) Limited

Global Shopping And Information Technology Limited
Global Venture Asset Management Limited

H.K. BAIINNA FASHION LIMITED

HAITONG COMMERCIAL AND TRADING CO., LIMITED
HANBD INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HANGZHOU MAIKAI INDUSTRY LIMITED

HAPPY RISE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

HEADLAND CO., LIMITED

HENG SHUN HAI SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

HINWIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK Best Time Electronics Co., Limited

HK WANXU TRADING LIMITED

HK WINGSHING TRADE LIMITED

HK Xinlong Hardware Co., Limited

HONFILL LIMITED

HONG JIANG INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

HONG KONG ABA INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG AN SHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DESHENG GROUP INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HUI XIN COMPANY LIMITED
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1402275
1937544

2089233

1907530
2022957
2203965

2653228
2431508
1578548
1460711

2725325
1036458
2360697

1647330
2172728
2381617
0301946

1929840
2488216
2540927
2053550
2776710
2533230
2356221

2592191
2512270
2792854

2817367
2357163

HONG KONG LUCRENERGY LIMITED

HONG KONG MAICHOIFO INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG WAI YIP INTERNATIONAL ENVIRONMENT
INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG WING KA INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG COGO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HAOTONG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS
LIMITED

HONGKONG KIYU INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LEAYOU TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG OUJIANG HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG PEIKEN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG SUNSENG TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG YILEIQI CLOCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONGBAOHUAAN ENSURE SAFETY SERVICE

HOLDING LIMITED

HONGKONG ZTON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONOUR MOTOR SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED
HOU SHING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HUA PO ARTS & CRAFTS MANUFACTURING COMPANY
LIMITED

HUIXIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
Hansong Technology (HK) Limited

HealthTech Enterprise Limited

Highron Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hantang International Auction Co., Limited
Hong Kong Jumbo Pioneer Network Technology Limited

Hong Kong Multiple International Trade Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Wan Shen International Consulting Limited
Hong Kong Wincome International Limited

Hong Paradise Club and Resort Management Co. Limited

HongKong Bee International Co., Limited

HongKong Jindi Hotel Management (Investment) Group Share
Limited
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2098978
1392664
2496500
2789598
2198671

1997373
2364689
1236230
2753318
2587700
0334901
1155383
0746212
2080791
1394622
1149117
2167739
1399030
2386188
2609931
1460121
2071137
2060933
2354065
2714638
2443132
2521488
2736268
2540016
1225439
2706712
1734508

Hongkong XiSha Cci Capital Limited
Hualong Technology Limited
INMAC Trading Limited

Innlity Limited

International Property Rights Mergers and Acquisitions Exchange

Group Limited
JER SAMARA CO., LIMITED
JINYOULI TRADING CO., LIMITED

JINYUANLI CERAMICS MANUFACTURE COMPANY LIMITED

JSYT TRADING CO., LIMITED

KANG RUI FOOD TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
KAU LUNG GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED

KBL CONSULTING GROUP LIMITED
KEEN ASCENT LIMITED

KEYLIN ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
KOWLOON EAST PLAZA LIMITED
Karina & Associate Limited

Kingold Foreign Trade Co., Limited
LANDAI BEER CHINA LIMITED

LEAD ZONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LEADER STAR HOLDINGS LIMITED
LINK WELL SHIPPING LIMITED

LITLE HARDWARE CO., LIMITED
LUDUAN (HONG KONG) LIMITED
LUEN HING BUSINESS TRADING LIMITED
LWX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Lens Biometrics Identification Limited
LongQ Limited

Lynx Academy HK Limited

Lyu Tao Limited

M&LAK GROUP CO., LIMITED

M&O Hong Kong Limited

MAK & WILLIAMS FLEXITECH LIMITED
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0792028
0086429
1394544
2441805
1894510
1097835
2643919
2544980
1908156
1912625
1939943
2687372
2706553
2482403
2532574
2287326
1154575
0787888
1910955
2514269
2090598
2802417
2100377
2706398
2529151
2128221
2213931
0759695
0988103
2498018
1586329
1801749
1462579

MARTKING INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
MATHSLOCK LIMITED

MAXPRESS INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
MEGA STAR ENTERPRISE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MENTA LIMITED

MEOT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MERCY WEALTH TRADING LIMITED

MNS ENGLISH ACADEMY LIMITED

MOLYHOME (HK) CO., LIMITED

MY FASHION GUIDE LIMITED

Manor Lighting Company Limited

MineBit Co., Limited

Minister Company Limited

Moli Media Group Co., Limited

Moress (HK) Limited

Mountain.C International Limited

NANWAM TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
NATURALA PRODUCTS LIMITED

NAV ENTERPRISES LIMITED

NEUEMOON CO., LIMITED

NEW COMMERCE LIMITED

NEW HARMONY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NEW HONGSHUN TRADE CO., LIMITED

NEXT ENGINEERING & PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
NINGHUAGE LIABILITY COMPANY LIMITED

New Bronze Limited

Ningbo New Paradise Industry Co., Limited

OCEAN HONOUR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
OPENFIELD LIMITED

OPG Hongkong Limited

Origa Limited

Orion Partners Advisors Limited

PACKING FILM (HK) CO., LIMITED
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1384948
2649872
1362315
2472962
2005310
2515093
2668929
1430173
2634854
2517136
2405654
1444696
0243347
1341484
1978689
1517900
1645780
1755723
2414128
1345711
1872015
2697714
1391925
0504728
2321234
0910027
0982558
2707761
1927595
1887066
1860743
1607758
2702175

PARADISO SPECIALTY GOURMET PRODUCTS LIMITED

PEARLIFLY LIMITED
POLE PARADISE STUDIO LIMITED

PROMISE REHABILITATION SERVICES LIMITED

Paragon Products Trading Limited
Po Top Limited

Portia Co., Limited

Potential Success Limited

Primus Football Limited

ProEdu International Limited

QIERTE (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

RAINBOW LEISURE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

RANGER COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
RAY STAR LIMITED

RETOUCH LIMITED

RICH FOUNTAIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RIVERINE TOOLS CO., LIMITED

RUIDA LIMITED

RazorVPN Limited

Real Energy Marketing Consultants Limited
Rotorua (Hong Kong) Company Limited

Ruhtra Limited

SAFEINVEST FINANCIAL LIMITED
SAPORI HONG KONG LIMITED

SAVVI INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SH RYAN LIMITED

SHANGHAI NOODLE SPECIALIST LIMITED
SHEENY WISDOM LIMITED

SHENGDONG (H K) GROUP CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN DAREWISH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SIBOM GROUP LIMITED
SIO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SKILLFUL WAVE LIMITED

HEmARAT

W RS AR AT
BELIR S AR ]
TRIBAIRAE

BB ATRAE
L (AR AE

B EIPRE 2 (&R ATRAE]

BEAMRAT

TR EREATRAE
HitE AR TEARAE
TEEAMRAE

B E R ARAH
FIHERHEEHEARAE

LRI AIRAE

LIHEHEAIRAT
HEAIRATE
BREBEEARAF
A ES AR AE
EFEEATRAF
SUBRHCAIR AT
TFAIRAE



1172941
2009616
1033052
2142608
2183217
2088617
2550948
2388457
0689764
1477413

1036737
2465573
2062936
2394643
2495471
2539400
0937339
2709405

1369342
1237494
2379423
2708218
0893539
2520780

2782252
2118343
1305433

2708106
2386397
2450295

1663534

SOUTH INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
STERLING PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SUIXUAN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED
SUMAVE INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SUMINA GLOBAL LIMITED

SUNGTU ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

SUNNILY INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SWATCH HK LIMITED

SYMBOLIC ENTERPRISE LIMITED

SYNTHETIC (CONTRACTING SPECTALISTS) ENGINEERING
LIMITED

SYSTECH TELECOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Sacra System Strategies Limited

Shun Feng Hong Kong International Trading Limited
Steram Industrial Limited

SunBlue Limited

TAI YU PURIFICATION SERVICES LIMITED
TMAC LIMITED

TOKEN INTERNATIONAL DIGITAL ASSET TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

TOP GRACE INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
TOTAL CHANCE GROUP LIMITED
TREASURE ACTION LIMITED

TRIUMPHANT SOURCE (HK) LIMITED

TUNG WAI LIMITED

Taiwan Falak Fu Technology Group Co., Limited

Triple Lanterns Limited
UK MOBACH GROUP CO., LIMITED

UNITED CREATION INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY (HK)
LIMITED

USEFUL SUNRISE LIMITED
Unite Brothers International Management Limited

Universal Lian Chuang (China) Industrial Import And Export Co.,
Limited

WAHYANG GLOBAL LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED
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0896059 WESTMINSTER GROUP LIMITED
2667170 WORLD CREATION LIMITED
2626018 Wayne Intelligent Electronic Co., Limited
2210623 Wing Chung (HK) Limited
1991869 WitsBay International Limited
2114796 XIAMEN LICHENG STONE CO., LIMITED
2694054 XinDao Trading Limited
2472234 YESLIN ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
2722921 YOUNGZ HOME FURNISHING CO., LIMITED
2273704 Yi Fung Group Co., Limited
2535198 Yimei Commercial Hong Kong Limited
2080360 Zhouyuzan Watches Industry (Hong Kong) Limited
1157435 e-Sense Limited
2482937
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